
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES QUALIFYING GROUP A #2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

DAYTONA INTERNATIONAL SPEEDWAY - DAYTONA BEACH, FL

ROUND 3 OF 8 - MARCH 5, 2011

AMA Supercross Lites East

DAYTONA BEACH

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

15 D. Wilson  316.3071

57 B. Baggett  416.3612

139 M. Stewart  416.3863

17 J. Barcia  316.7234

65 H. Hewitt  416.7245

25 R. Sipes  516.7526

42 N. Izzi  216.8447

21 B. Wharton  216.8798

533 G. Audette  316.9279

304 B. Ripple  216.95610

48 M. Lemoine  216.96111

156 J. Anderson  416.96412

412 L. Kilbarger  317.06013

927 P. Larsen  317.12714

714 S. Rife  717.25615

283 J. Sipes  717.34716

46 A. Martin  617.52417

102 C. Gosselaar  317.58418

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

17 J. Barcia  354.5801

42 N. Izzi  254.8112

15 D. Wilson  655.0373

48 M. Lemoine  655.0574

25 R. Sipes  555.2345

139 M. Stewart  355.6096

57 B. Baggett  455.6387

21 B. Wharton  356.0018

927 P. Larsen  756.2339

46 A. Martin  356.30610

156 J. Anderson  656.53111

533 G. Audette  456.75212

65 H. Hewitt  356.79513

714 S. Rife  257.10314

283 J. Sipes  257.27715

412 L. Kilbarger  357.63916

304 B. Ripple  257.84217

102 C. Gosselaar  559.15618

245 L. Vincent  11:06.08919

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

17 J. Barcia  36.8391

15 D. Wilson  66.8892

139 M. Stewart  27.0283

42 N. Izzi  27.0644

25 R. Sipes  37.1065

57 B. Baggett  47.1836

48 M. Lemoine  67.1997

156 J. Anderson  27.2278

21 B. Wharton  47.2879

46 A. Martin  37.32010

65 H. Hewitt  37.33911

412 L. Kilbarger  67.34812

304 B. Ripple  27.35013

927 P. Larsen  47.36714

533 G. Audette  37.37715

102 C. Gosselaar  57.56516

283 J. Sipes  67.57117

714 S. Rife  27.62918

245 L. Vincent  17.93019
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